ATMEPUTUBU/

APERITIES

(50 ml)

MARTINI EXTRA DRY 105
MARTINI R0OSSO 105
CINZANO BIANCO 105
APERITIVO SIXTEEN 120
GAMONDI BITTER 120
PIMM'S 215

HACTOAHKWU 1 TIKEPWU/
TINCTURES AND LIQUEURS

(50 ml)

BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL 150
XENTA ABSENTA 180
COINTREAU 150
KAHLUA 140
FRANGELICO 120
DRAMBUIE 235
AMARO MONTENEGRO 225

NbOAAHUN WOT/

ICE COLD SHOT
(50 ml)

JAGERMEISTER 135
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FOPINKA/
VODKA
(50 ml)
CIROC
BELVEDERE
KETEL ONE
KOSKENKORVA
ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE
FINLANDIA VODKA
RADA CLASIC

IYKUH/
GIN

(50 ml)
GORDON'S LONDON DRY

TANQUERAY Ne TEN

THE BOTANIST
HENDRICK'S
GORDON'S PINK

BICKI/

WHISKEY

(50 ml)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE
ROE & CO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

JAMESON

260
225
185
105
95

185
105
85

160
310

330
295
160

185
260
520
330
425
180
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CON0AO0BUIN/ SINGLE MALT
(50 ml)

ISLANDS

TALISKER 10 YO

CAOL ILA12 YO

LAGAVULIN 16 YO

OCTOMORE 7.1 SCOTTISH BARLEY
PORT CHARLOTTE SCOTTISH BARLEY
ARDBEG 10 YO

ARRAN 18 YO

LOWLAND
GLENKINCHIE 12 YO

HIGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL, 10 YO
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR , 12 YO
OBAN 14 YO

DALWHINNIE 15 YO

SPEYSIDE

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YO
CRAGGANMORE 12 YO

GLENLIVET 12 YO

THE MACALLAN FINE OAK 12 YO

SPICED WHISKEY
COPPER DOG

400
510
750
835
460
430
535

440

375
560
515
415

340
440
345
450

220
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CONOAO0BUN/ SINGLE MALT
(50 ml)

CAMPBELTOWN
SPRINGBANK 10 YO 375

TANBAHb/ TAIWAN

KAVALAN KING CAR 520
IHO19/ INDIA
AMRUT FUSION 405

AMNOHIA/ JAPAN

NIKKA, THE NIKKA 12 YO 750
NIKKA, YOICHI 475
CIUA/ USA

TENNESSEE (BOURBON)

BULLEIT BOURBON 210
BULLEIT RYE 95 260
JACK DANIEL'S OLD Ne7 175
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 205
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KOHbAK/

COGNAC

(50 ml)

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL 320

HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE 550

HENNESSY X0 1500

REMY MARTIN VSOP 455

REMY MARTIN X0 1500
|

BPEH]I/

BRANDY

METAXA 7 STARS 180

METAXA 12 STARS 290

SAINT REMY X0 145
|

KANbBALOC/

CALVADOS

CALVADOS COEUR DE LION RESERVE DES FIEFS PAYS D'AUGE 300

BOULARD VSOP 380
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APMAHDBSAK/

ARMAGNAC
(50 ml)
CHATEAU DE LAUBADE VSOP

POM/

ROM

(50 ml)

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DURK RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED

RON ZACAPA 23

RON ZACAPA X0

TEKIJIA | MECKAIJIb/

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL
(50 ml)

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO ANEJO

JARANA BLANCO

JARANA REPOSADO

MEZCAL VIDA

315

130
155
160
165
510
950

450
550
145
195
345
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TPANA/

GRAPPA

(50 ml)

POLI GRAPPA "CLEOPATRA" AMARONE ORO GOLDEN TUBE 395
GRAPPA BARILI DI SASSICAIA "TENUTA SAN GUIDO & JACOPO POLI" 880
POLI GRAPPA DI TRAMINER "P0' DI POLI AROMATICA" 340
ELISI BERTA 325
VALDAVI BERTA 305

NMBO/

BEER

LEF 300 115
LEF 500 145
LEWENBRAU 300 115
LEWENBRAU 500 145
HOEGAARDEN 300 115
HOEGAARDEN 500 145

NMABO NNAWIKOBE/
BOTTLED BEER

(soo ml)

CORONA 145
HOEGAARDEN 145
CLAUSTHALER CLASSIC B/A; N/A 180
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CBDXOBUXATI COKW/
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

(250 ml)

ABNYYHUR/ APPLE 130
MOPKBSAHUNA/ CARROT 130
ATENbCUHOBUN/ ORANCE 150
TPEANOPYTOBUM/ GRAPEFRUIT 185
JMTUMOHHUE/ TEVON 185
AHAHACOBUU/ PINEAPPLE 315
CEMEPA/ CELERY 180

BE3AJIKOTOJIbHI HAMOI/
SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA 250 85
COCA-COLA ZEROD 250 85
FANTA ORANGE 250 85
SPRITE 250 85
SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC 250 90
BURN 250 120
CIK RICH B ACOPTUMEHTI/ JUICE RICH [N ASSORTMENT 250 55
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BOA/
WATER

ACQUA PANNA 250 155
ACQUA PANNA 750 255
SAN PELLEGRINO 250 155
SAN PELLEGRINO 750 255
BONAQUA STILL (T1/T) SPARKLING (C/T) 330 15

BORJOMI 500 140

KOoJiii MU BAPHMO KABY, TO BUKOPHCTOBYEMO KABOBI 3EPHA 100% APABIKH
3 rB;l'l'E;\/Iil.'II/[ TA CAJIbBAJOPA. 111 YAC BABAPIOBAHHA ITPOABJIAECTHCHA
/ ACKPABHH CMAK 3 HOTKAMH I'N'PKOT'O HIOKOJAJY TA KAPAMEJI

MbI BAPHUM KOPE, HCIIOJb3YVA KOPEHHBIE 3EPHA 100% APABHKU "3
CO F F E E I'BATEMAJIDI H CAJIbBAJOPA. IIPH BABAPUBAHHHU HOABJIAETCA APKHH
BEYC ¢ HOTKAMH I'OPbEOI'O IIOKOJAJA U KAPAMEJIH

WE MAKE COFFEE USING 100% ARABICA COFFEE BEANS FROM GUATEMALA
AND EL SALVADOR. WHEN BREWING THERE IS A BRIGHT TASTE WITH NOTES
OF BITTER CHOCOLATE AND CARAMEL

ECIPECO/ [SPRESSO 50 15
ECIPECO JI0OMIO/ FSPRESSD DOPPIO 6o 99
PICTPETTO/ RISTRETTO 20 70
AMEPUKAHO/ AMERICAND so 15
KATYYHHO/ CAPPUCCING 80 95
JIATE/ LATTE 80 99
®PANME/ FRADDE 200 125
KAYOPAHX/ CAPUORANGE 180 145
AJC KABAOPAHX/ [T KAVAORANGE 200 155
®IET YART/ [LAT WHITE 200 95
NEKA®EHATO/ DECAFFEINATO 85
JIATE NEKA®EHATO/ [ATTE DECAFFEINATO 80 125
KATYYHHO JEKA®EHATO/ CAPPUCCING DECAFFEINATO 180 125
KAKAO/ COCOA 200 85
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[annin iHpopMmaLLiiiH1i NPOCNEeKT MICTUTL MaTepiani NPo NPOAYKLl Ta il BAPOBHIKIB, Aika peanisyeTbca Ha TepUTOpIi 3aknazly rpoMaficbkoro xapuyBaHHsa «DABIYCy.
OpwriHan MeHio 36epiracTbCa B KyTOUKY CMOXWBaYa i HAAAETLCA Ha NepLUy BUMOTY rocTa. LliHu BKa3aHi B HALOHAbHIN BankoTi — rpuBHI

This information leaflet contains materials on products that are sold in the territory of food outlet FABIUS, and their manufacturers.
The original version of the menu is kept in consumer’s corner and is available upon request of the guest. Prices are in national currency - hryvnia
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